

1st on A/c  
MMU-5Y

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

| Particulars                          | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                      | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of Work:- Construction          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of road from Bar Katwa Pitha         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Churhar tola to Sandhwa              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Utkarmit Middle School via           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Harigan tola in Nautan               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Block.                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency:- Vikash Pathak               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| At:- Raj Compound, Haroyam           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Mr. Ravi Naga                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| W. Champaran.                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ag No:- 74 SBT MMU-5Y/2023-24        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of work order:- 16.02.2023      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of work completion:- 15.02.2024 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ag value:- 10390608= rs              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ①                                    | Construction of working       |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      | bench mark to be -            |    |    |    | 1.3 km           |
| ②                                    | Construction of working       |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      | reference pillar to be -      |    |    |    | 1.3 km           |
| ③                                    | Clearing & grubbing road      |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      | Land do do -                  |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      | 2 x 600m x 1.50m              |    |    |    | = 1800 sq m      |
|                                      | 2 x 400m x 1.60               |    |    |    | = 1280 sq m      |

Continuation

3080

sq m

ie 0.308 ha

Apd  
6/3/23  
JE

| Particulars                                                                                                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ABSTRACT OF COST                                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① Construction of working bench mark main closed vide item No 1 P. No 1 — 1.3 Km                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 5529.23/Km — Rs 7189                                                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Construction of working reference pillar do do vide item No 2 P. No 1 — 1.3 Km                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 2904.60/Km — Rs 3776.                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ③ Clearing & grubbing road level do do vide item No 3 P. No 1 — 0.308 he                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 51137.38/he — Rs 15750.                                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ④ Construction of embankment with approved material do do vide item No 1A(ii) P. No 4 to 5 — 545.6 m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 189.95/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 103639.                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑤ Construction of Subgrade vide item No 17 P. No 6 — 2667.87 m <sup>3</sup>                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 191.64/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 511271.0                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (10) Sand filling in<br>30 Foundation do do<br>vide item no 6 p no<br>5 — 8.56 m <sup>2</sup><br>@ Rs 438.87/m <sup>3</sup> — R 3757.                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (11) P/V Brick Flat<br>3 Soling in Foundation<br>do do vide item<br>no 7 p no 2 — 85.94 m <sup>2</sup><br>@ Rs 291.74/m <sup>2</sup> — R 25066                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (12) Paving P.C.C.<br>32                                                                                                                                                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 115 in Foundation do do<br>vide item no 8 p no<br>2 — 18.51 m <sup>3</sup><br>@ Rs 5939.78/m <sup>3</sup> — R 109945.                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (13) P/V Brick masonry<br>33 In C.W. (114) do do<br>vide item no 9 p no<br>3 — 70.675 m <sup>3</sup><br>⇒ vide item no 11 p no<br>3 — 8.856<br>79.531 m <sup>3</sup><br>@ Rs 5666.99/m <sup>3</sup> — R 450701.6 |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                                                                                  | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                              | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (14) Providing & laying<br>34 1000 mm dia H.P. MP3<br>Pipe of do. vide<br>item No 10 P.No 3<br>— 22.50 m                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 3644.92/m — Rs 82011                                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (15) Plastering with<br>35 Ckn mortar (1/4)<br>do do. vide item<br>No 12 P.No 3<br>— 100% 20 m L                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 183.44/m — Rs 20035                                                                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (16) Providing 1.50 m<br>36 Cement pumping done<br>vide item No 13<br>P.No 4 — 39.78 m <sup>2</sup><br>@ Rs 56.83/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs 2261.0 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 12% G.S.T                                                                                                                                |                               |    |    |    | Rs 4151741.      |
| Add 1% Lab cess                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    | Rs 498209        |
| Add S. Fee                                                                                                                                   |                               |    |    |    | Rs 41517.0       |
|                                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    | (+) Rs 7692.0    |
|                                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    | Rs 4699159       |
| less 2.68% below                                                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | (-) Rs 125937    |
| Net Payable Amount                                                                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 4573222.      |
| App<br>20/8/23<br>JE                                                                                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Contd.<br>22/8/23<br>JE                                                                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation